
 

  

Office for Faculty Affairs 

 

  

Virtual Presentations Calendar 
January – July 2023* 

 

    
  

 Crafting Your Faculty of Medicine CV  
 

    
  90-min Presentation, followed by a 30-min Q&A  
  Monday, February 27, 2023 

Monday, April 24, 2023 
Monday, June 5, 2023 

3:30 PM – 5:30 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:30 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:30 PM 

 

    
  

Getting Promoted from Instructor to Assistant Professor 
 

    
  60-min Presentation, followed by a 30-min Q&A  
  Monday, January 30, 2023 

Monday March 13, 2023 
Monday, May 15, 2023 
Monday, June 26, 2023 

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

     
  On-demand Video available:  
  https://fa.hms.harvard.edu/video-library-promotion-and-cv-webinars   
    
  

Getting Promoted from Assistant to Associate Professor 
 

    
  60-min Presentation, followed by a 30-min Q&A  
  Monday, February 13, 2023 

Monday, March 20, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, July 17, 2023 

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

    
  Getting Promoted from Associate to Full Professor  

    
  60-min Presentation, followed by a 30-min Q&A  
  Monday, January 23, 2023 

Monday, May 1, 2023 
Monday, July 24, 2023 

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

    

  Registration Required  

  https://fa.hms.harvard.edu/faculty-affairs-presentations   
    
  * Dates and times subject to change. 

Materials are in development; sessions will not be recorded. 
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